Rise of the Horde:

From paperback text
Note: Each chapter starts with a comment from Thrall

Week Pages #of  Chapters New Characters
pages
1 1-18 18 Prologue Sargeras

[ J

e Kiljaeden, Archimonde, Velen
e Naaru

e Velen’s escape

[ J

Thrall
20 - 29 10 1 e Durotan
e Orgrim
30-44 15 2 e \elen

e Restalaan
Ogres and Gronns

45-64 20 3 e Kashur
65-78 14 4 e Durotan comes of age
79-98 20 5 e Update on Kil'jaeden and
Archimonde
Draka
e Gul'dan

Introduces other clan chiefs

99-112 14 6 e Ner’zhul

Comments

Provides an origin story for the Draenei and the Burning
Legion

The fall of the Eredar

Introduction of Naaru

Backstory on Orc culture and an unusual friendship
between Durotan and Orgrim
Location: Nagrand near Oshu’gun

More background on the environment and dangers
Introduces Ogres and Gronns

Starts introducing Draenei

Location: Terokkar forest

Draenei culture and civilization
Destiny of Durotan (rise of the hero)
Location: City of Telmor

First Glimmer of Durotan’s destiny
Location: Oshu’'gun

First mention of the Burning Legion
Durotan and Draka courtship

Starts the temptation of Ner’zhul



2

113-122

123-138

139-152

153-176

177-190

191-202

203-224

225-241

10

16

14

24

14

12

17

10

11

12

13

14

Introduces other clan chiefs
Draenei are now enemies

First attack on Draenei
Kil'jaeden reveal
Gul'dan

Call for war against Draenei
Decision to go to war despite personal feelings
War Prep

War Prep
First Strike
Manipulation revealed

Aggression continues
Orc holy place is actually Draenei ship
Draenei can no longer run

Ner’zhul starts to feel like something is wrong
Durotan and Draka sense something is wrong
Loss of 2 of the crystals

War is inevitable

Ner’zhul begins to doubt
Gul'dan’s strength grows

Ner’zhul realizes his folly

Gul'dan lurks in the shadows
Fighting passed the tipping point
Gul’dan comes to power

The Elements abandon the Shamans

Rise of the Warlocks
Shamanistic ways end
Horde is first mentioned
Governance structures
Shadow council

Durotan and Draka grow more conflicted
Blackhand becomes Warchief

Warlocks age all children between 6 and 12
All Clans demanded to have more children
Attack on Telmor



242-251

252-265

266-279

280-291

292-311

312-323

324-334

335-351

352-355

10

14

14

12

20

12

11

17

4

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Epilogue

Mannoroth

Medivh

Massacre at Telmor

Origin of Shadow Council
Orcs and Ogres make an alliance
First sign of Green Orcs

The Citadel which becomes Hellfire Citadel
Shadow Council
Elimination of Shamanism

Sack of the Temple of Karabor which becomes the Black
Temple

Gift for the Horde

Ner’zhul acts

Mannoroth arrives
Blood of Mannoroth
Grom drinks first
Durotan refuses

Kil'jeaden arrives
Fall of Shattrath

Draenor is dying

Orcs are raiding each other for food and to satisfy bloodlust
Frostwolf clan is targeted by other clans

Gul'dan’s new temptation

Building of the Dark Portal
Invasion of Azeroth begins

The Draenei arrive on Azeroth



