Rise of the Horde:

From paperback text

Note: Each chapter starts with a comment from Thrall

Week	Pages	# of pages	Chapters	New Characters	Comments
1	1-18	18	Prologue	 Sargeras Kil'jaeden, Archimonde, Velen Naaru Velen's escape Thrall 	 Provides an origin story for the Draenei and the Burning Legion The fall of the Eredar Introduction of Naaru
	20 - 29	10	1	DurotanOrgrim	 Backstory on Orc culture and an unusual friendship between Durotan and Orgrim Location: Nagrand near Oshu'gun
	30-44	15	2	VelenRestalaanOgres and Gronns	 More background on the environment and dangers Introduces Ogres and Gronns Starts introducing Draenei Location: Terokkar forest
	45-64	20	3	Kashur	 Draenei culture and civilization Destiny of Durotan (rise of the hero) Location: City of Telmor
	65-78	14	4	Durotan comes of age	First Glimmer of Durotan's destinyLocation: Oshu'gun
	79-98	20	5	 Update on Kil'jaeden and Archimonde Draka Gul'dan Introduces other clan chiefs 	 First mention of the Burning Legion Durotan and Draka courtship
	99-112	14	6	Ner'zhul	Starts the temptation of Ner'zhul

	113-122	10	7	Introduces other clan chiefsDraenei are now enemies	Call for war against DraeneiDecision to go to war despite personal feelingsWar Prep
2	123-138	16	8	First attack on DraeneiKil'jaeden revealGul'dan	War PrepFirst StrikeManipulation revealed
	139-152	14	9		Aggression continuesOrc holy place is actually Draenei shipDraenei can no longer run
	153-176	24	10		 Ner'zhul starts to feel like something is wrong Durotan and Draka sense something is wrong Loss of 2 of the crystals War is inevitable
	177-190	14	11		Ner'zhul begins to doubtGul'dan's strength grows
	191-202	12	12		 Ner'zhul realizes his folly Gul'dan lurks in the shadows Fighting passed the tipping point Gul'dan comes to power The Elements abandon the Shamans
	203-224	22	13		 Rise of the Warlocks Shamanistic ways end Horde is first mentioned Governance structures Shadow council
	225-241	17	14		 Durotan and Draka grow more conflicted Blackhand becomes Warchief Warlocks age all children between 6 and 12 All Clans demanded to have more children Attack on Telmor

3	242-251	10	15		Massacre at Telmor
	252-265	14	16		 Origin of Shadow Council Orcs and Ogres make an alliance First sign of Green Orcs
	266-279	14	17		 The Citadel which becomes Hellfire Citadel Shadow Council Elimination of Shamanism
	280-291	12	18		 Sack of the Temple of Karabor which becomes the Black Temple Gift for the Horde Ner'zhul acts
	292-311	20	19	 Mannoroth 	 Mannoroth arrives Blood of Mannoroth Grom drinks first Durotan refuses
	312-323	12	20		Kil'jeaden arrivesFall of Shattrath
	324-334	11	21	Medivh	 Draenor is dying Orcs are raiding each other for food and to satisfy bloodlust Frostwolf clan is targeted by other clans Gul'dan's new temptation
	335-351	17	22		 Building of the Dark Portal Invasion of Azeroth begins
	352-355	4	Epilogue		The Draenei arrive on Azeroth